JHARKHAND SMALL INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION, KOKAR, RANCHI.

NAME OF OFFICE BEARERS, EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS OF THE TEAM-2025-26.

Telephone Nos.

SI.No. Name of Members Designation Mobile Nos. Factory Office Residence E-Mail 1.D.
01. | Sri Randhir Kr. Sharma President 98351-87760 2290030 2290030 president@jsia.co.in;
02. | SriJaideep Modi Vice President 92346-80828 | 92044-47081 | 2561094 office@jsia.co.in
03. | Sri Ajay Kr. Dadheech Vice President 94311-08906 2265577 2265577 office@jsia.co.in
04. | Sri Shivam Singh Hony. Secretary 98353-34399 2203137 2203137 secretary@jsia.co.in
05. | Sri Vivek Tibrewal Jt. Hony. Secretary 80510-39435 2290628 2290628 office@jsia.co.in
06. | Sri Adarsh Ramsisaria Hony. Treasurer 98351-43955 2530259 2204069 office@jsia.co.in
07. | Sri Arun Sharma E.C. Member 92644-45735 94311-07637 tajna@tajnashellac.com
08. | Sri Bijay Choudhary E.C. Member 98351-30076 94311-04214 d.b.foods2010@gmail.com
09. | Sri Kamal Kr. Agarwal E.C. Member 94311-14830 kamal_rch@rediffmail.com
10. | Sri Keshav Chhawchharia E.C. Member 76311-23691 94311-04808 keshav@cpcequipments.com
11. | Sri Madhusudan Agarwal 94311-02287, i
9 E.C. Member 97714-44651 WS 2280750 2280250 parrotmasalal@gmail.com

12. | Sri Milan Poddar E.C. Member 94311-14367 2542650 6572197 milanpoddar72@gmail.com
13. | Sri Nikhil Kedia E.C. Member 98351-54321 nikhil@fortunepartners.in
14. | Sri Nishant Prakash E.C. Member 94317-08265 dewplranchi@gmail.com

o jppvtitd@yahoo.in
15. Sri Ravi Tibrewal E.C. Member 04311-01823 03084-01823 galaxyfurnituremall @gmail.com
16. | Sri Sunil Kr. Agarwal E.C. Member 77398-40945 06546-224004 rishtagroup2011@gmail.com
17. | Sri Sachin Kejriwal E.C. Member 99559-93709 6456154 vickyindustries.pl@gmail.com
18. | Sri Sandeep Jajodia E.C. Member 94313-54643 jfm.rnc@gmail.com
19. Sri Sourav Modi E.C. Member 93347-01060 sourab.modi@gmail.com
20. Sri Siddharth Jaiswal E.C. Member 98351-18208 siddhartha2312@gmail.com
21. Sri Vivek Bagla E.C. Member 93347-06191 2271043 2284141 vivek@globesolutions.in
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